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2022 FEES SCHEDULE 

Enrolment Fees  
Enrolment Application Fee  Payable at application time. $100.00 

Enrolment Acceptance Fee Payable on acceptance of an offer of a place for your family’s 
first child attending the college. 

$150.00 

Enrolment Bond Payable on acceptance of an offer of a place for each child.  
When the child leaves the college, the bond is refunded via a 
credit to the family fee account. 

$500.00 

Tuition Fees 
Year Group Annual Tuition 

Fee 
If paying weekly 

44 payments 
If paying monthly 

10 payments 

Year 7 - 8 $  8,825.00 $200.57 $  882.50 

Year 9 - 10 $  9,490.00 $215.68 $  949.00 

Year 11 - 12 $10,733.00 $243.93 $1,073.30 

Sibling Discount 
Applicable when a family has two or more children enrolled at the same time (and the children are enrolled by the 
same people on all signed enrolment contracts).  

Second child 12.50% 

Third child 25.00% 

Fourth child 50.00% 

TVET and Wilderness Fees – Elective Subjects 
TVET and Wilderness fees only apply if your child has chosen AND been approved to study these elective 
subjects. Wilderness is not available to students if fee assistance has been applied to their family fee account. The 
fee and due date for payment of these additional costs for these elective subjects will be advised in writing to 
individual families when applicable. 
 

Payment of Fees 
The College has partnered with Edstart to improve our school fee payment options. With the aim of 
providing additional flexibility with fee payments, we are transitioning families to Edstart Plus. Commencing 
January 2023, the College will no longer be accepting school fees directly 

 

With Edstart Plus, families will have access to more options with their school fee payments, including: 

• Options to pay weekly, fortnightly, monthly, per term, or annually – by selecting the schedule that 
works for you. 

• The ability to choose a preferred day for when payments are made. 
• The option to spread your fees during the year over a full 12-month period instead of 10 months. 
• The flexibility to adjust payments at any time. 

 

There are no fees or charges for using Edstart Plus for your Chevalier College tuition fees. 
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To set up your Edstart account, please visit edstart.com.au/chevalier. Edstart will then pay your College fees 
on your behalf when they are due and activate your regular repayments as part of your plan. 

 
Building Fund 
The building fund is a voluntary, tax deductible donation and will appear on you invoice (fee statement). This is a 
valuable contribution to the overall revenue required for the development of the College. 

For further information, please refer to the Supporting Information for College Fees document, which can be found on the college website 
under Parent Essentials>Quick Links>Accounts Office. 
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